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LNCMO - WALK 4 LIFE AGE GROUP
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1746 BUTCHER, BRANDON 18:30.66 5:58 29 M COLUMBIA

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 5K DIVISION - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1729 BOYD, AUDREY 23:15.01 7:30 30 F COLUMBIA

MALE 14 & UNDER IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1764 GLENN, CAMERON 29:00.17 9:21 13 M COLUMBIA
2 1762 FRETWELL, WILL 30:53.12 9:58 8 M COLUMBIA
3 1804 ANDERSON, JACK 30:59.28 9:59 8 M COLUMBIA

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1800 COOKSEY, BRIAN 19:51.41 6:24 28 M COLUMBIA
2 1769 HILLARD, ANDREW 21:07.12 6:49 25 M COLUMBIA
3 1806 BUNDRICK, JEFFREY 21:15.14 6:51 29 M COLUMBIA
4 1782 PARR, JEREMY 21:27.64 6:55 20 M COLUMBIA
5 1770 HOXIE, NOEL 21:42.32 7:00 25 M COLUMBIA
6 1711 BELDEN, SCOTT 23:09.24 7:28 28 M COLUMBIA
7 1786 SCHIEFER, JORDAN 23:13.03 7:29 21 M COLUMBIA
8 1802 BROOKE, TODD 23:13.66 7:29 23 M COLUMBIA
9 1781 PARR, TYLER 24:41.09 7:58 23 M COLUMBIA
10 1724 BERGIN, MARK 24:46.79 7:59 21 M COLUMBIA
11 1697 ALPHIN, ANTHONY 29:19.33 9:27 28 M COLUMBIA
12 1790 THOMPSON, SAMUEL 29:22.09 9:28 25 M COLUMBIA

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1803 ANDERSON, CHARLES 30:58.03 9:59 39 M COLUMBIA
2 1809 SIDEL, DAN 34:06.54 11:00 32 M COLUMBIA
3 1756 CORTEZ, KRIS 39:20.51 12:41 39 M COLUMBIA
4 1807 CORTEZ, JAUN 39:22.52 12:42 39 M COLUMBIA

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time
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1 1696 ACOCK, MICHAEL 24:51.98 8:01 42 M COLUMBIA
2 1763 GLENN, KEVIN 26:50.58 8:39 41 M COLUMBIA
3 1794 WAMPLER, RYAN 28:29.33 9:11 40 M COLUMBIA

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1766 HEKETH, RIC 24:12.18 7:48 56 M COLUMBIA
2 1808 SEIDEL, DAVID 30:36.12 9:52 55 M COLUMBIA
3 1768 HICKAM, KERRY 31:16.56 10:05 51 M COLUMBIA
4 1779 MONTGOMERY, BEN 36:55.73 11:55 58 M FULTON

MALE 60 - 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1760 EICHELBERGER, ROB 25:45.87 8:18 60 M COLUMBIA
2 1778 MARSHALL, JOHN 27:07.25 8:45 63 M COLUMBIA
3 1783 PAULS, BILL 43:31.40 14:02 65 M COLUMBIA

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1759 EBBERTS, MICHELLE 24:24.44 7:52 27 F COLUMBIA
2 1777 LAVALLEE, KATIE 26:06.27 8:25 22 F COLUMBIA
3 1788 SLINKARD, MICHELLE 30:49.39 9:56 26 F COLUMBIA
4 1785 ROARK, EMILY 30:58.12 9:59 28 F COLUMBIA
5 1776 LANG, TRACY 31:55.96 10:18 24 F COLUMBIA
6 1698 ALPHIN, MEGAN 32:10.95 10:23 27 F COLUMBIA
7 1789 THOMPSON, LIZA 32:11.04 10:23 25 F COLUMBIA
8 1745 BROCK, SHERYL 32:18.02 10:25 28 F COLUMBIA
9 1773 KIST, JENNIFER 32:29.96 10:29 26 F COLUMBIA
10 1795 WATSON, KACIE 35:20.26 11:24 26 F COLUMBIA
11 1787 SKOOG, MCKENZIE 35:20.90 11:24 23 F COLUMBIA
12 1801 HERRERA, SARAH 35:21.63 11:24 26 F BOONVILLE
13 1775 KUHLMANN, LEANN 39:21.40 12:42 27 F COLUMBIA

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1805 DONNE, SHARONDA 25:32.56 8:14 38 F HOLTS SUMMIT
2 1765 GOLLAHER, DIANE 29:04.37 9:23 31 F COLUMBIA
3 1752 CONNER, POLLY 29:15.43 9:26 31 F COLUMBIA
4 1761 FRETWELL, LAUREN 32:40.18 10:32 36 F COLUMBIA
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5 1793 WAMPLER, KELLEY 33:49.61 10:55 39 F COLUMBIA
6 1791 THOMPSON, SARAH 34:07.48 11:00 32 F COLUMBIA
7 1757 CRENSHAW, NICOLE 35:06.48 11:19 36 F CENTRALIA

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1772 KENNETT, MICHELLE 31:47.18 10:15 49 F COLUMBIA
2 1758 DE LA TORRE, MONIQUE 33:04.82 10:40 47 F COLUMBIA

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1780 MONTGOMERY, RUTH 36:24.11 11:45 55 F FULTON

FEMALE 60 - 69 IN DIVISION 5K - based on Gun Elapsed time

1 1784 PAULS, KRIS 43:29.71 14:02 64 F COLUMBIA
2 1771 HUGHES, SUSAN 46:47.28 15:05 61 F COLUMBIA
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DIVISION: 5K

1 1746 BUTCHER, BRANDON 18:30.66 5:58 29 M COLUMBIA
2 1800 COOKSEY, BRIAN 19:51.41 6:24 28 M COLUMBIA
3 1769 HILLARD, ANDREW 21:07.12 6:49 25 M COLUMBIA
4 1806 BUNDRICK, JEFFREY 21:15.14 6:51 29 M COLUMBIA
5 1782 PARR, JEREMY 21:27.64 6:55 20 M COLUMBIA
6 1770 HOXIE, NOEL 21:42.32 7:00 25 M COLUMBIA
7 1711 BELDEN, SCOTT 23:09.24 7:28 28 M COLUMBIA
8 1786 SCHIEFER, JORDAN 23:13.03 7:29 21 M COLUMBIA
9 1802 BROOKE, TODD 23:13.66 7:29 23 M COLUMBIA
10 1729 BOYD, AUDREY 23:15.01 7:30 30 F COLUMBIA
11 1766 HEKETH, RIC 24:12.18 7:48 56 M COLUMBIA
12 1759 EBBERTS, MICHELLE 24:24.44 7:52 27 F COLUMBIA
13 1781 PARR, TYLER 24:41.09 7:58 23 M COLUMBIA
14 1724 BERGIN, MARK 24:46.79 7:59 21 M COLUMBIA
15 1696 ACOCK, MICHAEL 24:51.98 8:01 42 M COLUMBIA
16 1805 DONNE, SHARONDA 25:32.56 8:14 38 F HOLTS SUMMIT
17 1760 EICHELBERGER, ROB 25:45.87 8:18 60 M COLUMBIA
18 1777 LAVALLEE, KATIE 26:06.27 8:25 22 F COLUMBIA
19 1763 GLENN, KEVIN 26:50.58 8:39 41 M COLUMBIA
20 1778 MARSHALL, JOHN 27:07.25 8:45 63 M COLUMBIA
21 1794 WAMPLER, RYAN 28:29.33 9:11 40 M COLUMBIA
22 1764 GLENN, CAMERON 29:00.17 9:21 13 M COLUMBIA
23 1765 GOLLAHER, DIANE 29:04.37 9:23 31 F COLUMBIA
24 1752 CONNER, POLLY 29:15.43 9:26 31 F COLUMBIA
25 1697 ALPHIN, ANTHONY 29:19.33 9:27 28 M COLUMBIA
26 1790 THOMPSON, SAMUEL 29:22.09 9:28 25 M COLUMBIA
27 1808 SEIDEL, DAVID 30:36.12 9:52 55 M COLUMBIA
28 1788 SLINKARD, MICHELLE 30:49.39 9:56 26 F COLUMBIA
29 1762 FRETWELL, WILL 30:53.12 9:58 8 M COLUMBIA
30 1803 ANDERSON, CHARLES 30:58.03 9:59 39 M COLUMBIA
31 1785 ROARK, EMILY 30:58.12 9:59 28 F COLUMBIA
32 1804 ANDERSON, JACK 30:59.28 9:59 8 M COLUMBIA
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33 1768 HICKAM, KERRY 31:16.56 10:05 51 M COLUMBIA
34 1772 KENNETT, MICHELLE 31:47.18 10:15 49 F COLUMBIA
35 1776 LANG, TRACY 31:55.96 10:18 24 F COLUMBIA
36 1698 ALPHIN, MEGAN 32:10.95 10:23 27 F COLUMBIA
37 1789 THOMPSON, LIZA 32:11.04 10:23 25 F COLUMBIA
38 1745 BROCK, SHERYL 32:18.02 10:25 28 F COLUMBIA
39 1773 KIST, JENNIFER 32:29.96 10:29 26 F COLUMBIA
40 1761 FRETWELL, LAUREN 32:40.18 10:32 36 F COLUMBIA
41 1758 DE LA TORRE, MONIQUE 33:04.82 10:40 47 F COLUMBIA
42 1793 WAMPLER, KELLEY 33:49.61 10:55 39 F COLUMBIA
43 1809 SIDEL, DAN 34:06.54 11:00 32 M COLUMBIA
44 1791 THOMPSON, SARAH 34:07.48 11:00 32 F COLUMBIA
45 1757 CRENSHAW, NICOLE 35:06.48 11:19 36 F CENTRALIA
46 1795 WATSON, KACIE 35:20.26 11:24 26 F COLUMBIA
47 1787 SKOOG, MCKENZIE 35:20.90 11:24 23 F COLUMBIA
48 1801 HERRERA, SARAH 35:21.63 11:24 26 F BOONVILLE
49 1780 MONTGOMERY, RUTH 36:24.11 11:45 55 F FULTON
50 1779 MONTGOMERY, BEN 36:55.73 11:55 58 M FULTON
51 1756 CORTEZ, KRIS 39:20.51 12:41 39 M COLUMBIA
52 1775 KUHLMANN, LEANN 39:21.40 12:42 27 F COLUMBIA
53 1807 CORTEZ, JAUN 39:22.52 12:42 39 M COLUMBIA
54 1784 PAULS, KRIS 43:29.71 14:02 64 F COLUMBIA
55 1783 PAULS, BILL 43:31.40 14:02 65 M COLUMBIA
56 1771 HUGHES, SUSAN 46:47.28 15:05 61 F COLUMBIA


